PRODUKTDATENBLATT

ZVR 60

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbau

Einbauort
Einbaulage

Material

Gewicht

Geeignet fir Nennweite
Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

Mafl3zeichnung [mm]

0093.0199

MAICO

Kurzinformation

___VENTILATOREN|

Verbindungsrahmen zur Befestigung der Verschlussklappen

AS 60 und RS 60

auflen

diinne Wand
senkrecht / waagerecht
Stahlblech, verzinkt
2,9 kg

600 mm

684 mm

684 mm

2 mm

1 Stick

c

4012799931997
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